
SOCCER DRAWS 2019

Date Time Age Grp Division Home Team Away Team Ground

Saturday, 13 April 2019

Saturday, 27 April 2019

Saturday, 11 May 2019

Saturday, 18 May 2019

Saturday, 25 May 2019

Saturday, 1 June 2019

Saturday, 8 June 2019

Saturday, 15 June 2019

Saturday, 22 June 2019

Saturday, 29 June 2019

Saturday, 6 July 2019

Saturday, 13 July 2019

Saturday, 20 July 2019

Saturday, 27 July 2019

Saturday, 3 August 2019

Saturday, 10 August 2019

Saturday, 17 August 2019

Saturday, 24 August 2019 4 St. Catherines White Vs. Boonah /4 Peter Lightfoot 1

Boonah /4 Vs. Westminster Warriors SM4 Coronation Park 1

13:00 SM

13:00 SM 4

4 Scorpions SM Vs. Boonah /4 Brittain Park 1

Boonah /4 Vs. Rosewood United Senior Men Coronation Park 1

13:00 SM

13:00 SM 4

4 Mansfield Eagles 4 CS Vs. Boonah /4 Weedon Street 2

Boonah /4 Vs. Whitehill 4 Royals Coronation Park 1

15:00 SM

13:00 SM 4

4 Boonah /4 Vs. Whitehill SM4 Coronation Park 1

Silkstone Baptist SMG Vs. Boonah /4 Jim Donald Park 1

13:00 SM

15:00 SM 4

4 Boonah /4 Vs. St. Pauls Uniting SM4 Coronation Park 1

Boonah /4 Vs. St. Catherines White Coronation Park 1

13:00 SM

13:00 SM 4

4 Westminster Warriors SM4 Vs. Boonah /4 Redbank Plains 2

Boonah /4 Vs. Scorpions SM Coronation Park 1

17:00 SM

15:00 SM 4

4 Rosewood United Senior Men Vs. Boonah /4 Caledonian Park 1

Boonah /4 Vs. Mansfield Eagles 4 CS Coronation Park 1

15:00 SM

15:00 SM 4

4 Whitehill 4 Royals Vs. Boonah /4 Stallard Park 1

Whitehill SM4 Vs. Boonah /4 Stallard Park 1

13:00 SM

13:00 SM 4

4 Boonah /4 Vs. Silkstone Baptist SMG Coronation Park 1

St. Pauls Uniting SM4 Vs. Boonah /4 Yandina Park 1

13:00 SM

15:00 SM 4
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